

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Pauper Application No. 1/2025

Balvindar Singh S/o Sh. Sappu Singh
-----Petitioner
Versus
Canara Bank
-----Respondent

Connected With
D.B. Civil First Appeal No. 53/2025
Balvindar Singh S/o Sh. Sappu Singh
-----Petitioner
Versus
Canara Bank
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Brahma Prakash
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

27/01/2025

List these matters after four weeks, as prayed.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J (INDERJEET SINGH),J