

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Pauper Application No. 1/2025

Balvindar Singh S/o Sh. Sappu Singh,
-----Petitioner
Versus
Canara Bank
-----Respondent

Connected With
D.B. Civil First Appeal No. 53/2025
Balvindar Singh S/o Sh. Sappu Singh,
-----Petitioner
Versus
Canara Bank
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Mukesh Choudhary on behalf of Mr. Brahma Prakash
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE MR. K.R. SHRIRAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

25/08/2025

1. Mr. Mukesh Choudhary, counsel states that advocate who is engaged in the matter is unwell today.
2. Stand over to 06th October 2025.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J (K.R. SHRIRAM),CJ