

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil First Appeal No. 53/2025

Balvindar Singh S/o Sh. Sappu Singh,
-----Appellant

Versus

Canara Bank
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Mukesh Choudhary, Adv.
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU

Order

06/10/2025

Four weeks' time is granted to learned counsel for the
appellant to remove the defect(s) pointed out by the Registry.

List this matter after four weeks.

(BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU),J (SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACJ